
Ruhr-Lippe | Sommerrunde 2024

Oelder TC BW (3045400)
Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Herren Generali LK 13,0 - 25,0 (Hauptrunde)
Pkt. Matches Sätze

1 TC 71 Netphen e.V. 1 9:0 9:0 18:1
2 Soester TV 1 9:0 8:1 17:3
3 TC 71 Gütersloh 1 9:0 8:1 16:4
4 TC Blau-Gold Ibbenbüren 1 9:0 7:2 15:5
5 THC im VfL Bochum 1 9:0 6:3 13:6
6 TC Blau-Weiß Wanne-Eickel 1 9:0 6:3 13:6
7 TSG Sprockhövel 1 9:0 6:3 12:8
8 SuS Hervest Dorsten 1 9:0 6:3 12:9
9 SV GW Kollerbeck e.V. TA 1 6:0 6:0 12:0
10SV BW Alstedde 1 6:0 6:0 12:1
11VfL Platte Heide 1 6:0 6:0 12:2
12Cor-TC Rheda 1 6:0 5:1 10:2
13TC Harsewinkel 1 6:0 4:2 10:4
14TC Letmathe 1 6:0 4:2 9:5
15TuS Jöllenbeck 1 6:0 4:2 9:6
16TC Werdohl 1 6:3 6:3 13:7
17Oelder TC BW 1 6:3 6:3 12:6
18TV Dt. Eiche Künsebeck 1 6:3 6:3 13:9
19TC Hohenhorst 1 6:3 5:4 13:8
20TC Marl 33 1 6:3 5:4 11:8
21TC Weitmar 09 1 6:3 5:4 12:9
22SV RW Werl Westönnen 1 6:3 5:4 11:8
23Hünenburger TC 1 6:3 5:4 12:10
24TC Dörentrup 1 6:3 5:4 10:11
25TC Rhode e.V. 1 6:3 4:5 8:11
26Hörder TC 1 3:0 3:0 6:0
27TV Wickede 1890 1 3:0 3:0 6:0
28TC GW Paderborn 1 3:0 2:1 4:2
29VfB Fichte Bielefeld 1 3:0 2:1 4:2
30TG Gahmen 1 3:0 2:1 4:3
31TC Blau-Gold Lüdinghausen 1 3:3 4:2 8:4
32TC Holzwickede 1 3:3 4:2 9:5
33SSV Buer 07 / 28 1 3:3 4:2 8:4
34TC Flora Dortmund 1 3:3 4:2 8:5
35TV Plettenberg 1 3:3 4:2 8:5
36TuS Westfalia Hombruch 1 3:3 3:3 8:6
37Lübbecker TC 1 3:3 3:3 8:6
38TC GW Mantinghausen 1 3:3 3:3 7:6
39TC Grün-Weiß Silschede 1 3:3 3:3 6:6
40TC Welver 1 3:3 3:3 6:6
41SV Westfalia Gemen 1 3:3 3:3 7:7
42TC Concordia Hagen 1 3:3 3:3 6:6
43TV Rosenthal 1899 1 0:3 1:2 3:4
44Hövelhofer TC BW 1 0:3 1:2 3:4
45Gütersloher TV 1 0:3 1:2 3:4
46Hardter TV 1 0:3 1:2 3:4

Pkt. Matches Sätze
47TG Rot-Weiß Hattingen 1 0:3 1:2 3:4
48Tennisclub Coesfeld 1924 e.V. 1 0:3 1:2 3:4
49TC Blau-Weiß Werther 1 0:3 1:2 3:5
50TuRa Frisch Auf Eggenscheid 1 0:3 1:2 2:4
51TC Oelde 1890 1 0:3 1:2 2:4
52Olper TC 1 0:3 1:2 2:4
53TV Recklinghausen-Süd 1 0:3 1:2 2:4
54Alstätter TC e.V. 1982 1 0:3 1:2 2:4
55TSG Herford 1 0:3 1:2 2:4
56SC Buer-Hassel 1919 1 0:3 1:2 2:4
57TC Blau-Weiß Harpen 1 0:3 1:2 2:4
58TC Freigrafendamm 1 0:3 1:2 2:4
59TK Post-SV Bielefeld 1 0:3 1:2 2:4
60ESV Hamm 1 0:3 1:2 2:4
61TG Hiddinghausen 1 0:3 1:2 2:4
62TV Blau-Weiß-Grün Ummeln 1 0:3 1:2 2:5
63TC Oespel-Kley 1 0:3 1:2 2:5
64TC Rot-Weiß Hardenstein 1 0:3 1:2 2:5
65TC Marienfeld 1 0:3 1:2 2:5
66TC Südpark Bochum 1 0:3 1:2 2:5
67TSG Borchen e.V. 1 0:3 1:2 2:5
68TSG Westhofen TA 1 0:3 1:2 2:5
69Recklinghäuser TG 1 0:3 1:2 2:5
70SG Elte 1974 1 0:3 1:2 2:5
71TC Warstein 1 0:3 1:2 2:5
72TSV v. 1863 Oerlinghausen 1 0:3 0:3 2:6
73SuS Stemel 1 0:3 0:3 2:6
74Ski-Club-Fretter e.V. TA 1 0:3 0:3 1:6
75TC Grüningsweg 1 0:3 0:3 1:6
76Gütersloher TC Rot-Weiß 1 0:3 0:3 1:6
77TC Hünsborn e.V. 1 0:3 0:3 1:6
78TuS Lockhausen 1 0:3 0:3 1:6
79TC Eintracht Dortmund 1 0:3 0:3 1:6
80TC Horst 1959 1 0:3 0:3 0:6
81SG Sendenhorst 1 0:3 0:3 0:6
82TV Deiringsen 1 0:3 0:3 0:6
83TC Blau-Weiß Werne 1 0:3 0:3 0:6
84TC Menden 1 0:3 0:3 0:6
85TC RW Fröndenberg 1 0:3 0:3 0:6
86TuS Ampen 1 0:3 0:3 0:6
87Olfener TC 75 1 0:3 0:3 0:6
88VfT Schwarz-Weiß Marl 1 0:3 0:3 0:6
89TC Herzebrock 1 0:3 0:3 0:6
90TV Berkenbaum 1 0:3 0:3 0:6
91TSV Ladbergen 1 0:3 0:3 0:6
92TC Thieringhausen 1 0:3 0:3 0:6
93TC Hennen 1 0:3 0:3 0:6

Pkt. Matches Sätze
94SV Germania Bredenborn e.V. 1 0:3 0:3 0:6
95Tennisclub Godelheim 78 e.V. 1 0:3 0:3 0:6

Herren Offen Generali LK 13,0 - 25,0 (Nebenrunde)
Pkt. Matches Sätze

1 TC Rot-Weiß Hardenstein 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
2 TG Rot-Weiß Hattingen 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
3 TC Oespel-Kley 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
4 TC Oelde 1890 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
5 TC Menden 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
6 TC Marienfeld 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
7 TC Hünsborn e.V. 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
8 TC Horst 1959 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
9 TC Herzebrock 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
10TC Hennen 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
11TC Grüningsweg 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
12TC Freigrafendamm 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
13TC Eintracht Dortmund 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
14TC Blau-Weiß Werther 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
15TC Blau-Weiß Werne 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
16TC Blau-Weiß Harpen 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
17SuS Stemel 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
18Ski-Club-Fretter e.V. TA 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
19SV Germania Bredenborn e.V. 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
20SG Sendenhorst 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
21SC Buer-Hassel 1919 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
22Recklinghäuser TG 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
23Olper TC 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
24Olfener TC 75 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
25Oelder TC BW 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
26TC Südpark Bochum 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
27Lübbecker TC 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
28TSG Herford 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
29Hövelhofer TC BW 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
30Hardter TV 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
31Gütersloher TV 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
32Gütersloher TC Rot-Weiß 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
33ESV Hamm 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
34Alstätter TC e.V. 1982 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
35TC Thieringhausen 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
36TC Warstein 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
37TG Hiddinghausen 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
38VfT Schwarz-Weiß Marl 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
39TuS Lockhausen 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
40TuS Jöllenbeck 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
41TuS Ampen 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
42TuRa Frisch Auf Eggenscheid 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
43Tennisclub Coesfeld 1924 e.V. 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
44TV Recklinghausen-Süd 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
45TV Deiringsen 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
46TV Blau-Weiß-Grün Ummeln 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
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Pkt. Matches Sätze
47TV Berkenbaum 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
48TSV v. 1863 Oerlinghausen 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
49TSV Ladbergen 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
50TSG Westhofen TA 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
51TSG Borchen e.V. 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
52TK Post-SV Bielefeld 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
53TC RW Fröndenberg 1 0:0 0:0 0:0

Herren Generali LK 18,0 - 25,0 (Hauptrunde)
Pkt. Matches Sätze

1 SV Sudhagen 1 9:0 6:3 13:8
2 TC Preußen Münster 1 6:0 6:0 12:0
3 Oelder TC BW 1 6:0 6:0 12:1
4 TC Holzwickede 1 6:0 6:0 12:5
5 TSV v. 1863 Oerlinghausen 1 6:0 5:1 10:2
6 TuS Freckenhorst 1 6:0 5:1 11:3
7 TC Grävingholz 1 6:0 5:1 10:3
8 Paderborner TC BR 1 6:0 5:1 10:3
9 TuS Westfalia Hombruch 1 6:0 5:1 10:4
10TC Unna 02 GW 1 6:0 5:1 10:4
11VfL Platte Heide 1 6:0 4:2 9:4
12TC Südpark Bochum 1 6:0 4:2 9:5
13TV Rosenthal 1899 1 6:0 4:2 10:6
14TC Marl 33 1 6:0 4:2 8:5
15TSG Beckum 1 6:3 6:3 13:6
16TC Grün-Weiß Pelkum 1 3:0 3:0 6:1
17ASV Hamm 1 3:0 2:1 4:3
18TC Grün-Weiß Silschede 1 3:3 3:3 7:6
19TC GW Paderborn 1 3:3 3:3 7:7
20Hövelhofer TC BW 1 3:3 3:3 6:6
21FC Marbeck 1 3:3 3:3 6:6
22Skiclub Werl 1 3:3 3:3 6:6
23TC Herzebrock 1 3:3 3:3 7:7
24TG Gahmen 1 3:3 3:3 6:6
25TC Blau-Gold Lüdinghausen 1 3:3 3:3 7:8
26TSG Herford 1 3:3 3:3 6:7
27TC Blau-Weiß Attendorn 1 3:3 3:3 7:8
28TC Freigrafendamm 1 3:3 3:3 6:8
29TC Emschertal 1 3:3 2:4 8:9
30TC Weitmar 09 1 3:3 2:4 6:9
31Cor-TC Rheda 1 3:3 2:4 5:9
32TC Brackwede 1 3:3 2:4 5:9
33TV Deiringsen 1 3:3 2:4 4:9
34TC 1928 Ochtrup 1 3:3 2:4 4:10
35TuS ST. Arnold e.V. TA 1 0:3 1:2 4:4
36TC Grün-Weiß Bork 1 0:3 1:2 4:4
37TV Städtisch-Rahmede 1 0:3 1:2 3:4
38TC Ludwigstal Hattingen 1 0:3 1:2 3:4
39TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel 1 0:3 1:2 3:4
40TG Harth / Weiberg 1 0:3 1:2 3:4
41VfL Mark 1 0:3 1:2 3:4
42TuRa Elsen TA 1 0:3 1:2 3:4
43TV Concordia Enger 1 0:3 1:2 3:4
44BSG GWH Hattingen 1 0:3 1:2 3:4
45TC Emspark Wiedenbrück 1 0:3 1:2 3:4
46TV Blau-Weiß-Grün Ummeln 1 0:3 1:2 3:4

Pkt. Matches Sätze
47Olfener TC 75 1 0:3 1:2 2:4
48SV BW Alstedde 1 0:3 1:2 2:4
49TC RW Fröndenberg 1 0:3 1:2 2:4
50Recklinghäuser TG 1 0:3 1:2 3:5
51TC im TuS DO-Brackel 1 0:3 1:2 2:4
52TC Sünninghausen 1 0:3 1:2 2:4
53Olper TC 1 0:3 1:2 3:5
54TC GW Mantinghausen 1 0:3 1:2 2:4
55TC 85 Dössel e.V. 1 0:3 1:2 2:4
56TC Letmathe 1 0:3 1:2 2:5
57TC Harsewinkel 1 0:3 1:2 2:5
58Sauerländer TK Arnsberg 1907 1 0:3 1:2 2:5
59Sport-Union Annen 1 0:3 0:3 2:6
60TC Rot-Weiß Schwerte 1 0:3 0:3 2:6
61TuS 59 Hamm 1 0:3 0:3 1:6
62TC Oespel-Kley 1 0:3 0:3 1:6
63TC Oelde 1890 1 0:3 0:3 0:6
64TuS Sennelager 1 0:3 0:3 0:6
65TuS Lockhausen 1 0:3 0:3 0:6
66ETuS Haltern 1 0:3 0:3 0:6

Herren Ü60 Generali LK 15,0 - 25,0 (Hauptrunde)
Pkt. Matches Sätze

1 TSG Herford 1 6:0 6:0 12:0
2 PSV Gelsenkirchen 1 6:0 6:0 12:4
3 TC Schwarz-Gelb Hagen 1 6:0 5:1 11:3
4 Schwelmer TC RW 1 6:0 5:1 10:2
5 THC Münster 1 6:0 4:2 8:6
6 TSG Borchen e.V. 1 3:0 3:0 6:1
7 TC Rot-Weiß Lage 1 3:0 2:1 4:2
8 Oelder TC BW 1 3:0 2:1 4:3
9 TC Werdohl 1 3:3 4:2 8:5
10TennisClub Vreden e.V. 1 3:3 3:3 8:7
11TC Lendringsen 1 3:3 2:4 6:9
12TC Am Schloss Rheda 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
13TC GW Schloß Holte 1 0:3 1:2 3:4
14ETuS Haltern 1 0:3 1:2 3:4
15TC Holzwickede 1 0:3 1:2 3:5
16TuS Eintracht Bielefeld 1 0:3 1:2 2:4
17TG Gahmen 1 0:3 1:2 2:4
18TC Concordia Hagen 1 0:3 1:2 2:5
19TuS Westfalia Hombruch 1 0:3 0:3 3:6
20TuS 1890 Rumbeck e.V. TA 1 0:3 0:3 1:6
21TV Brakel 1 0:3 0:3 1:6
22TC Unna 02 GW 1 0:3 0:3 1:6
23VfL Platte Heide 1 0:3 0:3 0:6
24TC Bad Salzuflen 1 0:3 0:3 0:6
25TSG Kirchlengern-Randringh. 1 0:3 0:3 0:6
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Damen Offen Genrali LK 1,0 -25,0 (Nebenrunde)

Pkt. Matches Sätze
1 Gütersloher TV 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
2 Oelder TC BW 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
3 Gütersloher TC Rot-Weiß 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
4 TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel 1 0:0 0:0 0:0
5 TC Eintracht Dortmund 1 0:0 0:0 0:0

Damen Offen Generali LK 1,0 - 25,0 (Hauptrunde)
Pkt. Matches Sätze

1 TV Blau-Weiß Stadtlohn 1 6:0 4:2 9:5
2 TC Kamen-Methler 1 3:0 3:0 6:1
3 TC GW Paderborn 1 3:0 2:1 5:2
4 TC Blau-Weiß Halle 1 3:0 2:1 4:2
5 TC Blau-Weiß Lemgo 1 3:3 3:3 6:8
6 TC Blau-Weiß Soest 1 3:3 2:4 6:9
7 Gütersloher TV 1 0:3 1:2 3:4
8 Oelder TC BW 1 0:3 1:2 3:5
9 TC Eintracht Dortmund 1 0:3 1:2 2:4
10TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel 1 0:3 1:2 3:5
11Gütersloher TC Rot-Weiß 1 0:3 1:2 2:4
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